N\

Michaai
Charles
Robert

oo

Herbert
fRobert
Robert c
Mike

Don
Raymond
Thomas
Jehn
Alphonse
Nicheolas
John
Maria T
Robert

Greg J
Mo
Marty
Scolt
Andrew
Richard
Lisa
Ronatd
Shannon
Dava
Cicn
Barabara A
Ritchey
Ritchey

David K
Michelie

Roger K
Thomas

Dana D
Patricia

Edwin Lee
Edwin Nad
Kay

Tyler
Yung-Chen
Jerome
Marcia

Ty

John

Tracy
Lindsay
Rob
Margaret
Patricla J
Shery

Mary E
David
Charles O
Jackson

James Robert
Richard J
Richard
Stephen
James
Charles
Gregory
Sohn

v [
3

m T

Otz m

> >0

50>

Silberstein
Unterreines
Weisman

Plumbers & Pipefitters LU 189
Asher
Basbal
Bisciotti
Bocchini
Brown
Brown
Byme
Chubb
Cincione
Coenen
Coneglic
Crawford
Crosby  Jr
Davies
Dioun
Dunleavy
Efisar
Fries
Frya
Greene
Hagan
Hardin
Hartigan
Hemmery
Herman
Hollanbaugh
Hatienbaugh
Hull
Husscng
Jacobsen
Jedlinsky
Johnson
King
Kirby Jr
Kirby
Lancia
Lowry
Lu
Madigan
Majidzadeh
Marsn
McCauley
McDaniel
Mentel
Meyer
Mitchell

Jr

O'Shaughnassy
Paul
Presion
Reaynolds
Rishall
Ryan
Ryan
Sayre
Schimmer
Schneider
Schultz
Segura

1093 Fountain Ln, Apt D
784 Wynstone Cr
72T Penneyrayat P
1250 Kinnear Rd

34 W Poplar Ave, Apt 501
663 Youn Kin Pkwy N
5059 Homweil St

713 A Streef SE

3921 Lytham Ct

208 hawkins Lane
10024 Rockwell Rd
3857 Wintargreen Blivd
1128 Ormsby PI

B57 City Park Ave
1824 Hess Blvd

133 Narthridge

1520 Tnurell Read
2646 Branden Rd
6965 Clivden Mews
97 Wes! Prospect St
119 $ Ardmera Rd
1371 Bluf! Ave, Unit A
1569 Roxbury Rd
5183 Portland St

693 City Park Ave
2882 N Cassady Ave
4130 Forest Dr

£59 Mystic Pointe Dr
504 5 Lazelle S1

366 E Broag Sireet
366 £ Broad Sireel
5689 Strathmore Lane
5849 Edge of Village
307 Chasely Circle
825 Retreal Lane
1039 Reece Ridge Dr
46 E Frankfon Sq
4391 Colerain Ave
4353 Colerain Ave
1081 Tomey Hll Dr
255 E Longview Ave
1881 Brandywine Dr
566 5 4th St

2310 Cob Tail Way
57 Rivetview Park Dr
6932 Shier Ring Rd
2574 Colores R¢

58 N Fourth St

41 5 High St

7272 Linda Yrace

79 S Reminglon Ry
B534 Yankee 5t

101 Erie Rd

2785 Blackoak Ave
205 € 6th Ave

37 West Broad St
629 E Walnut St

125 Frankiont Sq
1775 Willoway Cir

25 East Blaka Ave
3771 Patricia Dr
4452 Shire Milt Rd
1020 Hudsan

7721 Silver Fox Dr

Sheell
Columbus OH
Lawis Center QH
Dublin OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Cotgmbus aH
Hilliard elo]
Washingten Dc
Upper Adington OH
Blacklick OH
M. Stering oH
Gahanna OH
Cotumbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OoH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
New albany QH
New Haven cT
Columbus OH

Grandview Heights OH
Upper Arlinglon oH

Columbus. OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Cotumbus oM
Lewis Center oH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
DQuplin OH
Westerville QH
Powell OH
Powell OH
Gahanna QH
Columbus. OH
Columbus oH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus ©OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Blacklick OH
Columbus QH
Dublin CH
Gove City CH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Reynoldsburg oH
Bexley OH
Caylon OH
Columbus QH
Columbus CH
Columbus OH
Calumbus aH
Westervilie OH
Columbus QH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus CH

iard OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
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43213 Northwestern Mutual/Financial Represtantative
43035 Amarcan StructurepointvP

43017 Set 1. Zox & Duon; ¥
43212 NiA

43215 OS\U/Professor

43207 SWACO

43026 Franklin County/HR

20003 N/A

43220 Frankllin County/Board ol Cemmissioners
43004 Best Effon

43143 Byme & Byrna/Aliomey

43230 AJA Indusiries/Owner

43212 Selt/Attomey

43208 Agile Technologies/Directar of Business
43212 Columbus City School District

43214 Autism SocietyPresident

43229 None/Retired

431221 City of ColumbusiDeputy Chief of Staft
43054 The Stonehenge Co /Davaloper
05515 SelffConsultant

43209 State of Ohic/Attomey

43212 Self/Condultant

23212 Franklin County/Court of Comman Pleas
43220 None/Hememaker

43206 Ronaki J Hagan, CPA/CPA

43219 City of Celumbus/Community Affairs
43223 City of Ci Maintenance ']
43035 Franklin County/Manager

43206 Best Effort

431215 Carlilie, Paichen & Murpny/Ancmey
43215 Cardiha, Palchen & Murphy/Atlomey
43017 City of ColumbusiDeputy Direclor
43081 None

43065 Stamec/Consuttant

43065 CDMsVice President

43230 Resource Intematisnal/Censultant
43206 None/Homemaker

43214 Frankhn County Clerk of Courts/Comphiance Office
43214 Nene/Retired

43228 Nena/Relired

43202 Cordray Committee/Campaign Wocker
43220 None/Retired

43206 Brown and Caldwell/Vice President
43004 Rescurce Intemationat’Consuttant
43214 Greater Columbus Chamber of Commerce/Pres & CEC
43018 none

43123 Siate TreasurerfOffice Wacker

43215 Bexley City Schools/Educator

43215 Porter Wright

43068 Clerk of Courts/Admin Assistant
42209 NenesHomemaker

45458 None/Momemaker

43214 EMC Research/Consultant

43228 i{BM

43201 State ¢f OnicfAnomey

43215 Smith & Hale/Attomey

43081 Rinehardt & RishellfAttorney

43208 None/Relred

43215 URS/Business Davelopment

43202 Friends for Ginther/Finance Director
43220 Franklin County/Development Director
43028 Franklin County/Judge

43201 OFA/Polilicai Dir

43235 nane

Check
Check
Check
Chack
Check
Check
Check
Check
Cash

Check
Cash

Check
Check
Chetk
Cash

Cheack
Check
Chack
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check

310/2011
020114
3102011
31072011
3182011
3182011
3182011
3182011
3M82011
3182011
3118/2011
34872011
182014
3nazen
3182011
382011
3182011
31872011
341872011
31872011
31872011
3182011
3182011
38201
3182011
382011
3Ngzo1
31872011
318/2011
w8201
3182011
3872011
31201
A0
3/18/2011
31872011
B
182011
IN@2011
ANs2011
31801
3418/2011
341872011
3182011
arsr2011
182011
31872011
3182001
182011
W10
31872011
31872011
311872011
31872011
182011
ane/2011
3182011
31872011
37182011
3182011
38201t
31182014
31812014
31872011

$50.00
$100.00
$250.00
$250.00
550,00
$100.00
525.00
§50.00
$250.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$160.00
$250.00
$100.00
$100.00
$2500
$100.00
$250.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
§25.00
£40.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$150.00
$300.00
550.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$30.00
$100.00
$50.00
5000
$250.00
$50.00
$100.00
$75.00
$35.00
$100.00
$500.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$20.00
$50.00
$250.00
£50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$530.00
$50.00

INER2011
152011
szoNm
31352011
31572011
nson
520N
52041
szt
nszon
3/15/2011
3i18/2011
G204
INS201
3M5/2011
152011
52011
356201
311572011
sz
N0
34152011
INs201
35200
INsR0:t
352041
Ns2011
31572011
3M52011
¥is2011
sz
152011
b0
ans2011
3/15/2011
311572011
HIS20H
INS201%
52018
5201
3152011
3152011
s
asrzen
Ns201
3nsz20n
315201
52011
52011
NS0
52011
3152011
3152011
182011
52011
3520
501
352011
31572011
31662011
IS0
ans201
3152011
352011

3iE
JE
JE
ME
ME
31E
31E
JE
31E
JE
3E
J1E
ME
ME
ME
NE
3E
HE
HE
3E
3E
JE
3E
ME
JE
JME
3E
3E
3E
ME
3E
ME
JE
JE
31E
HE
ME
ME
31E
31E
NE
NE
e
NE
nE
J1E
HE
ME
ME
3E
JE
ME
3E
3E
31E
31E
31E
NE
ME
NE
JE
NE
31E
HE




